GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION: -V BRANCI,
ROOM No. 116, OLD PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA

BUILDING, TIMARPUR, DELIT-110054.

Email ¢ eteelldoefa gmail.com PPhone No: 01123973681

No DI 18.2(73)/1-V/2021/ 1YY = M0
ORDER

NDI

Sub: Re-Allocation of Relieved Guest Teachers : TGT HI

The Competent Authority is pleased to Re-allocate the following
school as mentioned against their name, with immediate effect -

Guest Teachers to the

Dated: tqho'*}.o:ﬂl—-

|

|
|
[
|
|

TGT HINDI
SL. | APPLICATION | NAME POST WORKING | ALLOCATED | ALLOCATED g
NO, | ID DAYS SCHOOL SCHOOL NAME

1D [
11 2014036830 | 1IEMA TOTIONDL | 2203 | (002185 | VASUNDITRA '
ENCLAVE GGSSS
212014035475 | REKHA PGT HINDE 1947 | 1923031 NI SARAIGICO-
1D)SS
“ a7 21011119838 | EKTA SHARMA | TGT HINDI 1905 1412024 | MANGOLPURI,
BLOCK 11 $KV
a | 2014046261 | SANDEEP TGTIINDI | 1902 | 1412086 "SULTANPURI, E
KUMAR BLOCK, GI3SSS
5| 9013036701 | MONIKA RANI | TGT ITINDI 1883 1002186 | NEW KONDLI
' [ Gosss
l

o1 2013329168 | MANJU BALA. Trarmor | 1872 1207037 | SHAKTI NAGAR,

| NO.1-S[CO-EDWV

7 2014137520 ANINA DALIYA | TGTHIND! —1863 | 1411001 | ANANDWAS SBV
S| 2014036387 | MEENU TGTHINDL | 1848 1104012 | BIAJANPURA G(CO- |

SARMA 1E1)8SS (RDJK) '
o1 2013016735 | RACHNA TGT HINDI 1781 1720121 | INDER PURI,
SHAHID CAPTAIN
AMIT VERMA GOVT.
SARVODAYA (CO
| 1D VIDYALAYA
. N =
101 2014208205 | DIV SINGH [ PG HINDI 1751 1923346 | SANGAM VIHIAR, J
BAIRWA BLOCK SKV
|
|




12

16

17

19

2Q

21

22

23

25

20

27

28

18

2014214149

201300925

20140395009

2014074497

21011083508

2014213312

200916975

2013560770
2013120708
21011080699
2014121598
2014060557
T 2014003022
2014012420
20140806077
20140300613

2014005655

2014053793

PREITT KUMAR

SONIA

SEEMA RANI

KIRAN DIEVI

DIEEIYIT SATI

SUDAMA

SHARAD
KUMAIR YADAV

JAL DEVE

RAJISTH
IIMANCIIAL

SHILPA
CHAUDHARY

MITHILESH
KUMARI

MAMTA RANI

KAVITA YADAV

ANIL KUMAR
SARSAINIYA

PUNET

NEEFLAM

JYOTI
DEESTHIWAL

RAMJI LAL
MISHRA

TGT NI

TGT NG

T HINDI

T NN

TOT TINIH

TOT THINDY

TG HINDI

TGT TIINDI

|

TGTHINDI

LPGT HINDI

TGT HINDI

T THINDI

TGT HINDI

TG HINDI

TGT HINDI

TGT HHINDI

TGT HINDI

TGT HINDI

1736

1724

1721

1702

1700

16GK2

1682

1679

1675

1674

1663

1662

1660

1658

1643

1624

1577

1508

10032061

161222

10617220

1300272

1104142

1617223

1617261

1105026

10071104

10021949

1003034

1821291

1003034

1925033

1411027

1822304

1308274

1514022

GARDITE NAGAK
LAY

GOV, SAIVODATA
KANYA VIDYALAYA,
SV RAM PARK,
HANLO!

NIHIAL VITAK,
MANGLO GOV,
SANVODAYA CO KD
VIIIYALAYA

HAIDER PURK G185

KARAWAL NAGAK
(555

MNIHIAL VITTAL,
MANGLAH GOVT.
SARVOGIDAYA COED
VIDYALAYA

i SO515, A O, PASCIHIM
VIFEALL
|

| BRAIAMIURI
GGSSS

SURAJIMAL VIHAR
RI'VV

MAYUR VIIAR,
PHASE 111 GGSS

GANDL NAGAR,
NO.2 GGSSS

| SOSE, SECTOR 10,
DWARKA

| GANDIII NAGAR,
\xuz(mmss

1 NEW FRIENDS

| COLONY SRV

T ASHOR VIHAR,
| PLIASE 11 SKV

| AFPS (SOSE),
| JHARODA KALAN

]

BHALSWA DAIRY,
\ NO 2,655

IHARI NAGAR,

BLOCK L S(CO-EDWV




20| 2014002647 | RITU [TeTHINDU [ 1533 | 1412008 | SULTANPUR|
| |

BLOCK 11 sy

30| 2014135159 | LAKSHIMI | TGTIINDI | 1530 | 1719076 R.K.PURAM,
SECTOR-6, GOVT.
5.(CO-ED) 888 '

31 2013001614 | DEEIT] SINGIT i"rs'r HINDI 1523 1106117 | SABOLL- GGSSS 07|
B 20147081 | PREETI [ TGTIUNDI | 1508 | 1002181 | MANDAWALT Shv,
SHARMA | NO. 3 i
——r——— e — B — e S o e L — E— |
a3 2013493327 | POOJARANI TGT HIND] 1503 1411032 | RAMPURA- GOVT. |
CO-ED SARVODAYA |
| VIDYALAYA
34 2013521836 | MRAMAL TGT IINDI 1487 1618015 Twms PURI, EG-I/11
. GISSS
— : . . ) o - . |
35 2013550439 | SIIABANA TGT HINDI 1463 1924039 | KIDWAI NAGAR-

SARVODAYA
| VIDYALAYA (RANI
| DURGAWATI)

S NE—— | —— — e -

36 2014072879 | CHANDRAKANTA | TGT 1HINDI 1462 1514012 jm{ﬁd\. NO.1.
GGSSS

37 2014093270 | KOMAL RANT | TGT 11INDI 1458 | 1923036 } ISHANI GOVT.

[ SARVODAYA KANVYA
] VIDYALAYA G

BLOCK SAKET
38 | 2013224628 | SAPNA SHARMA | TGT1INDI 1452 1514008 | JANAKPURIL, BLOCK |
B, NO.2-8SBV
(SHAHEED CAPT.,
ANUJ NAYYAR)
39 2014117198 | DOLLY GUPTA | TGTHINDL | 1442 | 1300364 “OADIPUR GHSSS
40 | 2014056190 | RAJNI MISIIRA | TGT HINDI | 1441 1617223 | NIIAL VIHAR, |
| NANGLO! GOVT,
SARVODAYA CO-ED
VIDYALAYA
41| 2014081208 | AASIHIMA TGT HINDI 1431 | 1412018 | MANGOLPURI,
DABAS BLOCK Y. si3v
42 201165653 | SARITA TGT HINDI 1423 1104142 | KARAWAL NAGAR- |
GGSSS
|
a3 2013101559 | HIEMLATA TGT HINDI 1413 1104418 i';:\n.-\'ﬁﬁmexn.-\mul
SV '
44 | 2013225587 | JAINENDRA TGT TINDI 1390 | 1309253 | JAHANGIRPURI,
SINGII BLOCK A SBV
GT HINDI 71 068 | KARAMIPURA
91665 | EKTA SINGII TGT HINDI 1371 15160 :
- 201409106 o INDUSTRIAL AREA-

S — el s S



1309253

1002198

| 1310867

1309305

1411003

1719001

1412013

1617254
1515007

1413079

1617015

TPEERA GARHI

1309264 | QADIPUR-GBSSS

TGICO-EDISSS

JAITANGIRPURI,
BLOCK A- SBV

KONDLI-SBV

_.—__,—.,_.—-—'—'—'_‘
SOSI, A-10,
POCKET- 5, NARELA

“SOSE. BLOCK- BT,
SHALIMAR BAGH

“ASIIOK VIIAR,
PLIASE I, BLOCK H-
sSnBv

R.K. PURAM,
SECTOR 12-8V
(JOSE MARTI)

MANGOLPURI, PLOT
1L KAMD!HENU- SBV

| 1309262 —|T.ﬁéﬁé;1>_u'|¥z [IRCH]

VILLAGLE- SBV

MADIPUR, NO.1-SBV |

I KARALA-GBSSS

AMALWAS, o
JAWALAPURI-GI3SSS

1412011 | MANGOLPURI,

BLOCK R-8BV

11617015

1516142

1104262

1207036

1516141

1719073

40 2014005980 | SO = -
1 05980 | SONIA TGT 1HINDI 1371
|
a7 | 21011051633 T | .
1051633 | PAVITRA TGT HINDI 1355
SHARMA
T TS | B _ e
2014057319 | POONAM TGT HINDI 1311
a9 | e -  —
21011069985 | KAVITA TGT HINDI 1262
KAUSIIIK
50 | 21011051099 | SUMAN - TGTIUNDL | 1239
KUMARI
51 2014180093 | SARASWATI TGT HHINDI 1237
~55 | 2013492015 | PREETI BALA TGTTINDL | 1220
T 53 20160000 | VIRENDER SGITIND | 1210
KAUSHIK
=2 | 21011131451 | NEELAM —FariNnDi | 113
55| 2017003320 | ANURADIIA TGTIINDL | 1056
ROTILLA
56 | 2017047135 MONIKA TG THNDI 1021
57 | 2014055857 PREETTRANT TeTIINDL | 1015
58 2017050300 | MONA TGT HINDI 1014
50 | 2017063117 VARSIIA TGTIINDL | 1010
60 | 2017051552 | INDU BALA | TGTHINDI 958
61 | 2017106676 | SONIA TGT HINDI 058
62| 21011064476 | INDU RANI TGT HHINDI 936
T63| 2017014066 ANU TGTIINDL | 916
64 | 2017100528 | MINAKSLI TGT HINDI 908
~ 65 | 2017077871 | SUNITA RANI IGT HINDL 895

AMALWAS,
JAWALAPURI-GBSSS

WLST PATEL
NAGAR-SKV
TUKHMIRPUR-
GGSSS

BURARISKV

"WEST PATEL
NAGAR-GGSSS

e o

MOTI BAGI 1-SKV




DALLAUIFUPEA gi5v

e — i s e el YT l['}[}}ziilﬂ
66 20170712069 | KULDEEP T TINDI H#H6O
KRIWAL .
) = 8KV
6 " : 78 1208016 | DGATT HOAD
67 2017040476 | RAJNI TGT HINDI 8 J
S e _ 2187 | NEW ASHOK
68 2017007393 | PRIEMKUMAR TGT HINDI 864 L NAGAR-GESSS
i b st SYOrT
e - - Fam 1105100 | WIEST JY
69 2017000179 | BABILE FET TITNI #O2 y NAGAI GISSS
: - B = SDKAR
Y 5 : TV 1923050 | DE. AMBIED
70 2017036342 | MONIKA TG THNDI BOI | sinciAK, SECTOR V.,
| MOL2 GOGSSS
T71 |7 2017002528 | MAMTA BHARTT | TGT HINDI BAD 1002002 | PATPARGANLS S13Y
| (GENDA LAL 1IXIT)
72 | 2017089198 | DEEPAK TG HINDI H3H 1001208 | ANAND VIHAR  SHV
73| 2017150188 | SUMAN RANI TGT HINDI 837 1516010 | MOTI NAGAR SBY
74 | 2017051809 | GEETA TGTTINDI | 836 | 1002195 | SHAKARPUR,
: | SCHOOL BLOCK
| spv
75 2014274826 | MADITUBALA TGT HINDI 834 1516140 | WEST PATEL
NAGAR GBESSS
76 2017064255 | PREITI RANA | TGT HINDI 833 1413284 | ROHINI, SECTOR 16, |
. POCKET A-GHSSS
77| 2017123591 | SUMAN TGT HINDI 828 1309259 | JAHANGIRPURI,
ROIILLA | BLOCK K-GHSSS
78 2017087773 | SUNITA MEENA | TGT HINDI 213 1002014 | NEW KONDLE-
GHSSS
1
79 2017019424 | ANJU B TGTIINDL | 819 1516142 | WEST PATEL
l\ NAGAR-SKV
80 | 2017002061 | PAYAL TGT IINDI 818 1003025 | CHANDER NAGAR-
| SKV
|
81 2014275166 | RITU TGT HINDI 816 1516011 | SHADI KHAMPUR
| csss
|
82| 2014275264 | GEETA SINGH | TGT HINDI 809 1412288 | SULTANPURI, P
BLOCK - G1ISSS
|
83 2017055598 | MANJU RANT | TGT HINDI 799 1412254 | MUBARKPUR |
IDABAS, NO_ 2-GHSSS
84 2017073406 | DEEKSIIA TGT HINDI 704 1025250 | TUGHLARABAD |
GUIPTA EXTN. GGSSS NO.2 i|
i
85| 2017055173 | USHA RANI | TGT HINDI 703 1208229 | SHASTRI NAGAR, |

o B I



TGT HINDI

TGT HINDL

CTGT HINDL
TGT HINDI
TGT HINDI
TGT HINDL
TGT HINDI
TGT HINDL
TGT HINDE

TGT TN

TTrGTIINDL |

TGT HINDI

TG HINIA

Trarnnr |

TG HINDI

TGT TINDI

i
d"l
50 I. P '
\ 2014275314 1\1;\‘\”5! A
a7 PTR— i .
/ \ 2017130870 | ANJALI YADAV
; |
88 2017023363 | SUMAN
KUMARI
89 2017097603 | RITU RANT
90 | 2017008010 | SHIVANI
a1 2017000872 | PRADEEP
PABAS
a2 2017086039 | NEELAM
a3 2014275065 | PREETI
SHARMA
04 | 2017038451 | RAKIIT e
~ o5 | 2017022221 | BITOOR SINGIT
JURJIAR
6 2017047293 | SURBIIL
TG | 2017110566 | S UNITA DEVI
98 2017048487 | JYOTI SHARMA
|
g9 2014275179 | MEIENA
00 | 2017002150 | AAKRITI o
01 1~ 2017001885 | SAVITA GAUR
o2 | zo17020001 | SUALINT
03| 2017123190 | MANJU i &

TGT HINDL

74

772

1821292

1815005

1309124

1208235
1412254
1515018
1208219
1514005

1514110

1003013

110GO0OY

1207108

1001204

1002263

1207034

1511116

LALITA BLOCK S8V |

SHALIMALR 1BAGH,
131.0CK BT IS RAAY

“SOSE, SECTOR- 5,
DWARKA
“OURESH NAGAR-
S13V (MIDDLE)

VIUBARKPUR
DAAS, NO.2 GIISES

EXTN., GI3SSS

TULSI NAGAR- -
G1ISSS

TILAK NAGAR, NO. 1
SV .

CHIAND NAGAR-SI N

RAJOURI GARDEN
MAIN GBSSS
KRISIINA NAGAR:
SV

SARVODAYA BAL

VIDYALAYA,
SEEMAPURI

RAJ NTWAS MARG,
RPVV

VISITWAS NAGAR-
Gnsss o

TMAYUR VIHAR,
PHASI 11, KONDLI-
GIIARAULL-GB3SS

TIIMAR PUR-SKV

S081:, BLOCK BE,
HARI NAGAR

1104003

1514005

| YAMUNA VILIAR,

HLOCK 13, NQ.2-8BV

“HLAK NAGAR, NO.1-
SV




| 104 2017083350 | SWERETY
105 2017070809 | INDU BALA
KAPOOR
106 AO17124090 | MONIKA
107 | 2017075158 | SANGITA DEVI
108 | 2017133800 | KOMAL RANI
109 2017094735 | ANJANA RANI
110 | 2017017197 | PUSHIPA RANI
ERN1 2017080911 | SEEMA DEVI
112 2017027522 | DIREPTI
KAUSIHEK
113 |7 2017074144 | MANOJ KUMAR
114 2017053334 | GAYATRIL
STIARMA
115 2017058578 | AARTI SURI
116 | 2017121783 | SUMAN
DHOLIWAL
117 2017039285 | SUKIICHAIN
(18 | 2017119913 | UDITA GUIPTA
119 | 2017143167 | SIKANDAR RAM
120 2017021076 | JYOTI
121 | 20182034540 | SURENDER
SINGII

TG NI

PG THNDI

TETHINDI

TGT THNDI

TG TN

TOT THNDI

TG HINDI

TGT THNDI

TCGT THND

TGT HINDI

TG THND]

TG HINDI

TG LN

TOT TINDL

TG THNIDDI

TGT HINDI

TGT HINDI

TGT HINDI

719

ratl!

12

‘aR

702

7Ol

6uY

HGY

653

650

HAa0

011

607

GOG

U7

505

503

1720015

1720022

1516140

1104143

1412295

1 1014806

1002300

1720174

1309200

1002362

1923042

1104142

1925046

1516002

1413344

1515139

1412002

1516010

IND U, [FIvIRIE
NAGAI, Y 13,0CK
S(CO FEIV

NARAINA SKV

WIEST PATEL
NAGAR GIISSS

KARAWAL NAGAR
(GI3888

508I;, SEC. 21,
PHASE- 1, ROINI

VILLAGE KARAWAL
NAGAR, VERR
SAVARKAR
COMPLIEX GGSSS

KICHARI PUR
VILLAGE o1
COLONY  SKV

VASANT VIHAR, €
4,G(CO EDMS

LIBASPUR GGSSS
VASUNDITRA
KNCLAVE GI3SSS

DIEOLL SKV
(3ACITTIAN PRASAD)

KARAWAL NAGAIR
GGESS

TUGLAKAIBAD,
RAILWAY COLONY,
NO.2-GUSSS

RAMESI NAGAR-
L

5081, SECTOR 17,
ROIINI

TAGORE GARDEN-
G11588

MANGOLPURI,
BLOCK K SV

MOTI NAGAR SBV




\v
1221 a0y;
- 7[][](})4 —
241 [Thrm———
| REKIA
123 20170
17047
498 | ABUILASIIA
123 | 3o
2014275208 [
98 | POOJA ARYA —
125 20171 77eas
1717583 | Tiem A
ST
126 201" = e
) 017017574 | KARUNA
127 Zoviosees o————
2017029232 | REKIIA
128 | 2014275000 | PRACIN
SHARMA
129 | 20142001740 | LAXMI PRABHA
130 | 2014275105 | RENU
131 2017002148 | PREET
132 | 2014274837 | BABITA RANI
33| 2017105621 | SUSIIMA RANI
134 | 20142004377 | NIDII
135 | 2017043643 | SUBIIASHT
CHANDRA
136 |~ 2017051458 | BEENA DEVE
BUNKER
137 | 20142020613 | MEENAXT |
SHARMA
138 | -20142012836 | SHASII VERMA
139 | 20142000737 | GOVINDI

i |

CHANDNI CHOWI,

IGTTIINDI | sa6 | 1208017
DIWAN HALL, SKV
TGT 1HIND] 539 1208004 SARAL ROI HLLA-
(G13SSS
TGT HINDI 523 | 1412088 | SULTANPURI, D-
BLOCK,G(CO-
1E1)SSS
TGN | 520 | 1516011 “ISITADI KIAMPUR- |
(GISSS
TGT HINDI 497 1207113 | CIVIL LINES, RPVV
TGTIINDL | 495 1720020 | MAHIPAL PUR-
313888
TGT HINDI 494 1105026 | BRAIAMPURI-
GGSSS ,
ToTHINDL | 490 1104028 | MUSTUFABAD-
GGSS
STINDL 1T 487 | 1516010 | MOTI NAGAR SBV
6T HINDI T a67 1207033 | SADBZI MANDI, KEDAR
BUILDING, AMAR
SHAIEED MATADEEN
LONIA-SKV
TG HINDI 465 1720010 | NARAINA, 2ND
SHIFT GBSSS
GTIINDI | 385 | 1207008 | SIIANKARACIHARYA
MARG,SHAHED
BHAI BAL MUKAND-
SV
“IreTNpt | 362 1002010 | TRILOKPURI, BLOCK
20-SBV
[ rGT HINDI 358 | 2128014 | KAROL BAGH, -
RAMJAS LANE-
GHSSS
TFGTHiINDL | 345 | 2128140 | SOSE, PLOTNO. 1, |
LINK ROAD, KAROL
BAGIH
TCTHINDI | 338 1104025 | GIIONDA, NO.1-
GGSSS
TGT HINDI 326 1821136 | MAIIAVIR ENCLAVE-
G(CO-ED)SS
TGTIINDI | 325 1923044 | DR AMBEDKAR

NAGAR, SECTOR IV,
NO.1-G(CO-ED}SSS




CIGT HINDL

TGT HINI

TGT HINDI

140 2{}1’3252545’;’@'] RIZIENA DIV
141 2017000611 | POONAM
KAUSI K
192 | 20152026310 [ MAMTA
Ta3 | 20142008029 | SUMAN
144 | 20142013165 | SHWETA '
AGGARWAL
135 | 20142012422 | POOJA
SHARMA
146 | 20182024981 | YOt g
a7 | 2017078234 NERERAJ
148 | 20142031294 [ RAVINDER
SINGII
140 | 20142000802 | POOJA MITTAL
150 | 20152033262 AMIT KUMAR
CHANDIEL
51 | 20142018868 | VANI YANA
SRIVASTAVA
152 | 20142006842 VENUS C
153 | 20152012787 | MEENAKSIII
MISIENA
154 2017055910 | SHOBIIA
PANDIEY
155 | 20152022175 | DEEPAK
KUMAR
156 | 20139803550 -
20142024026 | MIEGHA JAIN

TGT IHNDI

GTTINDI

TG THINDI

TGT HINDI

TGT HINDI

TTGT TINDI

“TGT HINDL

TGT HINDI

TGT HINDD

TGT HHINDI

TGT HINDI

TTGT TINDI

—
TGT HINDIL

IGT HINDI

315 12070306

BURARI-SKV

-...-\"b

WIST PATEL

203 1516140
NAGAR GBSSS
203 1207008 SHANKARACHARYA
MM{(':.SHMH':[)
BHAL AL MUKAND-
SV
—==ahar |- 1207033 | SAI w20 MANDI, =
KIEDAR BUILDING,
AMAIR SHAIIEED
MATADIZEN LODIIA
SKV
“agg | 1618270 BINDAPUR,PQCKET
IV-G{CO-ED)SS
284 1104142 KARAWAL NAGAR-
GGSSS
582 | 2127023 JAMA MASJID,
PANAMA BUILDING |
GGSSS |
380 1208002 | QUTAR ROAD SV |
277 1208229 | SHASTRI NAGAR,
LALITA BLOCK - SBBV
— o733 | 1207036 BURARI-SKV
" 272 1925020 | TUGLAKABAD |
EXTN., NO.2-GBSSS 'l
D72 | 2128019 OLD RAJINDER |
NAGAR-SKV (SWAMI |
DAYA NAND) '
|
271 1207236 | MUKUND PUR .
VILLAGE - GBSSS |
265 1413016 | PARSHANT VIHAR- |
GIISSS i
e - e ¥
238 2128025 | BAST PARK ROAD
GGSSS
214 9128032 | NEW RAJINDER
NAGAR-SV (RANA
PRATAD)
189 1002263 MAYUR VIHAR,

PHASL T, KONDLL
THARAULL GBSS




50142013415 INDU oI
i | VT HINDI — e _
182 | 1002006 | MAYUR VITIAR,
PHIASE I, PKT. 11 813V
(PRISM CHAND)

201520255( NG LA _
( Eagl (Rl TGT HHINDI 179 2127179 | LAL KUAN, ZEENAT
B TS TN T A et MALIAL, NO.2 SKV
: TGTIINDL | 110 2127021 | BULBULI KIIANA
SKV

VILLAGI KARAWAL
NAGAR, VIEER
SAVARKAR
COMPLIEX GIISSS

160 | 20142007085 | DUNITA ARORA | TGT 1INDI e I

______ S S

The Guest Teachers as mentioned above are hereby dirccted to report Lo
within 07 working days, from the dale of issuance of
d that the Guest Teacher is not

be BLOCKED, withoul any

the allocated school(s)
this order, lailing which it shall be presume
willing to join the dutics and his/her ID shall

reference.
GNCTD arc directed 1o

r(s) is having the Expericnce Certificate of
qualification according to the
g of their duties in the

Further, all concerned HoS, Dte. of Education,

ensure that the reporting Guest”’

his/her working days and also po
r the post, be

[cache
ssessing  requisite
prevailing notificd RRs o fore allowing joinin

School.
of Compctent Authority.

This issues with the prior approval
(PRADEEP SOLANKI)
SECTION OFFICER (E-V)

Nn-.nl-:,|3.2(73).-*|i-vi202lf["(l{l{- 1L Dated: \q\\o\‘m—bl?—

Copy forwarded for information and nccessary action to the following;-
{Education] ,Dte. of Education, GNCTD.
f Education, GNCTD.

[ Education, GNCTD.

1. PS to Sccretary
2. PS to Dircctor (Education) ,Dte. 0
. PA 1o Joint Director{Admin}, Dte. 0

Dte. of Education, GNCTD.
GNCTD for strict compliance.

of Education, with the request o upload

4_. All HoS concerned,
_All Guest Teachers, Dte. of Education,
, Compuler Cell, Dte.

6. Programmer (MIS)
of this department.

this order on the official website
_ Guard File 12-V Branch.

~

(PRADEEP SOLANKI)
SECTION OFFICER (E-V)



